Virginia State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2022 Virginia State USBC 64th Annual Women's Tourn
Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Division 1 (620 & Above), Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Hang Tight 818002 3,031 $1,200.00 Roanoke, VA
2 5-5-10 Ladies 707069 3,025 $1,000.00 Lanham, MD
3 Black Girl Magic 5 823573 3,009 $800.00 S. Chesterfield, VA
4 Black Girl Magic 823569 3,003 $680.00 S. Chesterfield, VA
5 GetltiIn 720095 2,986 $440.00 Petersburg, VA
6 Spare The Boys 794665 2,962 $220.00 VirginiaBeach, VA
7 YOYO & Friends 707068 2,945 $100.00 Lanham, MD
8 Bootz & Her Hoes 747384 2,919 $60.00 Waynesboro, VA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,500.00

Team, Division 2 (619 & Below), Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Spare Counts 699100 3,079 $1,200.00 Goldvein, VA
2 TROUBLE 699887 2,994 $1,000.00 Suitland, MD
3 Fireballs 699096 2,991 $800.00 Goldvein, VA
4 Pin Busters 842250 2,966 $700.00 Minera, VA
5 Makin It Work 699893 2,943 $600.00 Suitland, MD
6 Uniques 2 719618 2,932 $540.00 Mechanicsville, VA
7 Sometimers 742180 2,931 $420.00 Roanoke, VA
8 Classic Ladies Team #2 728838 2,928 $320.00 Waldorf, MD
9 Rocking Ten 699099 2,925 $160.00 Goldvein, VA
9 Pin Pushers 842251 2,925 $160.00 Minerd, VA

11 It'sOur Time 699884 2,917 $60.00 Suitland, MD

12 Classic Ladies Team #4 728840 2,915 $40.00 Wwadorf, MD

Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,000.00

Team, Team Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Fire Power 837042 2,683 $400.00 Pikeville, NC
2 Black Girl Magic 823569 2,607 $280.00 S. Chesterfield, VA
3 5-5-10 Ladies 707069 2,458 $80.00 Lanham, MD
4 Black Girl Magic 2 823570 2,416 $40.00 S. Chesterfield, VA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $800.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $11,300.00

Doubles, Division 1 (310 & Above), Handicapped
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Place

Virginia State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2022 Virginia State USBC 64th Annual Women's Tourn

Sorted By Event, Division

Team name
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Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Whittle, Bailey G/ Waldron, Kaylee N
Turner, Brenda J/ Horn, Robyn R
Cox, AnitaB / McDonald, Eugenia A

Blackshear, Anjanette D / Waller, Charlene (Ulari)

R

Brown, CharitaL / Hock, Sara A

Hawkins, Barbara A / Randolph, Cheryl R
Peck, Linda N / Roath, Peggy W

Cox, Jeanette M / Lewis, Sharon F

Queen, Karen S/ Williams, FeliciaA

Talley, EricaL / Bailey, Nikki T

Carter, Melvina/ Silas, Denise |
Diggs-Burrell, Theresa L / Richardson, Princess
Anaya, Briana R / Coulson, Whitney B
Cunningham, Valerie L / Wright, Stephanie C

Bellemare, Jennifer L / Chumley-Brockner,
Sherry E
Coffey, Danielle L / Coffey, Wendy D

Doubles, Division 2 (309 & Below), Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Ramey, Ashley L / Latimore, PatriciaM
McDowell, Brenda A / Keys, Sandra A
Harrison, Lorraine B / Nelson, Shirley A
Baylor, GinaH / Wilson, Jacqueline(Jacquie) A
Grgjczyk, Bobbi J/ Kehrer, Tracy A
Gerdovich, Kate A / Reniere, PatriciaR
Rahe, Cindy A / Crouse, Jennifer A
Padilla, Madonna/ Jerard, Katherine M
Burruss, Ernestine V / Starks, Beverly C
Russell, Kimberly A / Habron, Jacqueline L
Robinson, Gwen J/ Jones, Cindy K
Alexandropoulos, Chris/ Tsengas, Kelly
Paulovich, VirginiaB / Forte, SaraE
Jenkins, Sharon E / Parran, Jacquline
Petty, Tracy / Giles, Cindy A

Norton, SandraM / Robertson, Sarah R
Foxworth, Rose C / Barbie, Karoline M
Richerson, SheilaS/ Moss, Debbie V
EllisWilliams, Alice E / Hooker, Evelyn
McOsker, Vanessa/ Brown, Dana
Antignano, Kristen E / Grasz, Holly J

Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch

$4,300.00

$5,800.00

Entry

794665
707071
707076
707072

759817
707076
699088
800850
699886
707067
707068
707070
704286
736548
699102

747384

Entry

699884
707074
699894
842248
751584
842257
841492
750735
842246
842249
736549
715467
789069
842245
699100
795303
734291
719618
842255
699100
704288

Score
1,570
1,558
1,522
1,519

1,518
1,495
1,491
1,491
1,476
1,473
1,473
1,465
1,462
1,462
1,461

1,461

Prize
$520.00
$480.00
$450.00
$420.00

$380.00
$350.00
$305.00
$305.00
$250.00
$200.00
$200.00
$150.00
$105.00
$105.00

$40.00

$40.00

Prize
$520.00
$480.00
$468.00
$452.00
$430.00
$420.00
$380.00
$360.00
$340.00
$310.00
$280.00
$250.00
$226.00
$200.00
$174.00
$150.00
$110.00
$110.00

$70.00

$35.00
$35.00

From

Virginia Beach, VA
Lanham, MD
Lanham, MD
Lanham, MD

RICHMOND, VA
Lanham, MD
Goldvein, VA
Richmond, VA
Suitland, MD
Lanham, MD
Lanham, MD
Lanham, MD
Newport News, VA
Midlothian, VA
Goldvein, VA

Waynesboro, VA

From

Suitland, MD
Lanham, MD
Suitland, MD
Dumfries, VA
Waldorf, MD
Centreville, VA

Mt. Crawford, VA
Warrenton, VA
Laurel, MD
Mineral, VA
Midlothian, VA
Richmond, VA
Chesapeake, VA
Capitol Heights, MD
Goldvein, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Ashland, VA
Mechanicsville, VA

Fort Washington, MD

Goldvein, VA
Newport News, VA

Final Prize Listing

May 25,2022 10:15 AM
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Virginia State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2022 Virginia State USBC 64th Annual Women's Tourn
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Jefferson, Quintina R / Goode, Stephanie E 707075 1,307
2 Turner, Brenda J/ Horn, Robyn R 707071 1,306
3 Blackshear, Anjanette D / Waller, Charlene (Ulari) 707072 1,258
R
4 Shaw-Weshy, Crystal J/ Bell, Tiffany A 837042 1,256
5 Love, Verniece A / Turner, LisaF 759818 1,246
6 Walker, RhondaM / Morton, Ollie K 736545 1,243
7 Dickerson, DeCola D / Edwards, Denise Y 707070 1,214
8 Diggs-Burrell, Theresa L / Richardson, Princess 707070 1,189
8 Scott, Tiffany D / Wilson, Jacqueline B 823570 1,189
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $850.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $10,950.00
Singles, Division 1 (155 & Above), Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Diggs-Burrell, Theresa L 707070 845
2 Thornburg, Dawn C 763588 827
3 Jackson, Ingrid B 747559 819
4 Sams, Yasmine S 794665 814
5 Donahue, Nannette M 750736 811
6 Martin, Christy L 818002 801
7 Miller, Abby T 704287 795
8 Sharp, Andrea 759228 792
8 Cooper, Mary F 768881 792
10 Taylor, PamelalL 751587 790
10 Peoples, Carolyn V 842252 790
12 Silver, Carolyn A 736546 788
13 Baber, Susan D 747384 786
14 Schultz, Debbie D 751585 785
14 Weaver, LisaJ 763589 785
16 Thompson, CiaraN 707080 779
17 Wheeler, Sagirah S 837042 778
18 Thompson, Lynda S 842225 776
19 Anderson, Noni N 750734 774
19 Lomax, Cynthia A 842245 774
21 Jones, Donna B 825645 768
21 Spain, Dena B 842254 768
23 Owens, Stephanie M 707079 765
24 Jackson, AngelaM 707078 759
24 Thomas, Michelle D 842246 759
26 Fosmire, Michaela G 750733 758
27 Coffey, Wendy D 747384 757
28 Fiorillo, Marie E 759091 756
29 Walker, Rhonda M 736545 755

Prize
$200.00
$150.00
$120.00

$104.00
$90.00
$70.00
$56.00
$30.00
$30.00

Prize
$300.00
$275.00
$268.00
$260.00
$252.00
$244.00
$234.00
$222.00
$222.00
$206.00
$206.00
$194.00
$184.00
$172.00
$172.00
$160.00
$152.00
$144.00
$131.00
$131.00
$114.00
$114.00
$100.00

$88.00

$88.00
$76.00
$68.00
$60.00
$52.00

From

Lanham, MD
Lanham, MD
Lanham, MD

Pikeville, NC
RICHMOND, VA
Midlothian, VA
Lanham, MD
Lanham, MD

S. Chesterfield, VA

From

Lanham, MD
Inwood, WV
Pulaski, VA
Virginia Beach, VA
Warrenton, VA
Roanoke, VA
Newport News, VA
Stafford, VA
Chantilly, VA
Waldorf, MD
Chelteham, MD
Midlothian, VA
Waynesboro, VA
Waldorf, MD
Inwood, WV
Lanham, MD
Pikeville, NC
Norfolk, VA
Warrenton, VA
Capitol Heights, MD
SALEM, VA

Fort Washington, MD

Lanham, MD
Lanham, MD
Laurel, MD
Warrenton, VA
Waynesboro, VA
Chantilly, VA
Midlothian, VA

Final Prize Listing

May 25,2022 10:15 AM
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30
31
31
33
33

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Division 2 (154 & Below), Handicapped

Newby, LaTisha G
Jordan, Catherine J
Davis, Jennifer
Roath, Peggy W
Russell, Kimberly A

Place Team name
1 Petty, Tracy
2 Ramey, Ashley L
3 Barbie, Karoline M
4 Harrison, Lorraine B
5 Carter, Brenda
6 Coffey, Danielle L
6 Midkiff, Crystal M
6 Leeper, ShanaR
9 Small, SheilaL
10 Hall, Shirley P
10 Caine, Wilda
12 Kifer, Jannette E
13 Ricks-Beach, Marilyn
14 Zirkle, Carol A
15 Boyd, Bettsie M
16 Eden, Kelly M
17 Kingsbury, Michelle E
18 Polley, GinaE
19 Stephan, Virginia A
20 Davis, Miranda
21 Herrity, Stephanie
22 Parran, Jacquline
23 Eshleman, Edith
24 Tune, Armentine
24 Hansen, Shelly M
26 Friend, Sandra L
27 Daniel, Doreen G
27 Fuller, Sherry L
27 Chiles, Sarah E
30 Doyal, Henrietta A
30 McElvy, Donna T
30 Disbrow, Catherine M
33 Y oung, Tameka D
34 Copper, Zinabeth
35 Donnian, Carol J
35 Palaszczuk, RitaE
37 Will, VirginiaK
38 Roach, VernaM
39 Colding, TinaL

Virginia State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2022 Virginia State USBC 64th Annual Women's Tourn

Sorted By Event, Division

733081 754
699888 753
699207 753
699088 750
842249 750
$5,019.00
Entry = Score
699100 843
699884 827
734291 823
699894 813
736546 808
747384 806
818073 806
733081 806
842255 804
820058 803
699887 803
699102 802
699207 800
768860 798
842235 794
819966 793
734270 792
751586 787
699097 786
750737 778
842257 775
842245 774
768860 771
736547 768
699092 768
699090 763
734291 762
823648 762
798451 762
704290 761
750737 761
823648 761
699887 754
842235 760
751586 757
759091 757
711091 755
720095 754
699892 753

$42.00
$30.00
$30.00
$14.00
$14.00

Prize
$300.00
$275.00
$269.00
$261.00
$255.00
$241.00
$241.00
$241.00
$227.00
$217.50
$217.50
$207.00
$200.00
$193.00
$187.00
$180.00
$173.00
$166.00
$159.00
$153.00
$146.00
$139.00
$132.00
$122.00
$122.00
$112.00

$98.34

$98.33
$98.33
$74.50
$74.50
$74.50
$74.50
$58.00
$47.50
$47.50
$37.00
$30.00
$24.00

Hopewell, VA
Suitland, MD

Staunton, VA

Goldvein, VA
Mineral, VA

From

Goldvein, VA
Suitland, MD
Ashland, VA
Suitland, MD
Midlothian, VA
Wayneshoro, VA
Covington, VA
Hopewell, VA

Fort Washington, MD
District Heights, MD
Suitland, MD
Goldvein, VA
Staunton, VA
BURKE, VA

Falls Church, VA
Chantilly, VA
Virginia Beach, VA
Waldorf, MD
Goldvein, VA
Warrenton, VA
Centreville, VA
Capitol Heights, MD
BURKE, VA
Midlothian, VA
Goldvein, VA
Goldvein, VA
Ashland, VA
Richmond, VA
Burboursville, VA
Newport News, VA
Warrenton, VA
Richmond, VA
Suitland, MD

Falls Church, VA
Waldorf, MD
Chantilly, VA
Lexington, VA
Petersburg, VA
Suitland, MD

Final Prize Listing

May 25,2022 10:15 AM
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40
40

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Carter, Melvina
Latimore, PatriciaM

Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name

1 Wheeler, Sagirah S
2 Miller, Abby T
3 Reynolds, Chelsea L
4 Diggs-Burrell, Theresa L
5 Shaw-Wesby, Crystal J
6 Sharp, Andrea
7 Thompson, CiaraN
8 Bell, Tiffany A
9 Clay, Kristan S
9 Ford, Yvette

11 Taylor, PamelaL

12 Baber, Susan D

12 Lewis, TracieM

14 Rowlett, Kristin L

15 Randolph, Denise L

16 Goode, Stephanie E

17 Colbert, Debra

18 Coffey, Wendy D

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Virginia State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2022 Virginia State USBC 64th Annual Women's Tourn

Sorted By Event, Division

707068
699884

$6,000.00

Entry

837042
704287
747384
707070
837042
759228
707080
837042
842253
707075
751587
747384
823569
759818
823569
707075
707071
747384

$900.00

$11,919.00

All Events Handicap, Division 1 (155 & Above), Handicapped

Diggs-Burrell, Theresa L

Bellemare, Jennifer L

Bell, Trina-Renee M

Place Team name
1
2 Turner, Brenda J
3 Schultz, Debbie D
4 Coffey, Wendy D
5 Scott, Tiffany D
6 Sams, Yasmine S
7 Kehrer, Tracy A
8 Waldron, Kaylee N
8 Dyson, Sharman S
10
11 Jefferson, AlfredaY
12
13 Jackson, AngelaM
13 Hatch, Sherri S
15

Randolph, Denise L

Entry

707070
707071
751585
747384
823570
794665
751584
794665
834355
699102
707079
707069
707078
720095
823569

752
752

650
637
630
624
616

$13.50
$13.50

Prize
$100.00
$80.00
$78.00
$75.00
$70.00
$66.00
$62.00
$57.00
$50.00
$50.00
$43.00
$36.00
$36.00
$29.00
$24.00
$19.00
$15.00
$10.00

Prize
$350.00
$300.00
$275.00
$250.00
$225.00
$200.00
$190.00
$165.00
$165.00
$150.00
$140.00
$120.00
$105.00
$105.00

$90.00

Lanham, MD
Suitland, MD

From

Pikeville, NC
Newport News, VA
Waynesboro, VA
Lanham, MD
Pikeville, NC
Stafford, VA
Lanham, MD
Pikeville, NC
Washington, DC
Lanham, MD
Waldorf, MD
Waynesboro, VA
S. Chesterfield, VA
RICHMOND, VA
S. Chesterfield, VA
Lanham, MD
Lanham, MD
Wayneshoro, VA

From

Lanham, MD
Lanham, MD
Waldorf, MD
Waynesboro, VA

S. Chesterfield, VA
Virginia Beach, VA
Waldorf, MD
Virginia Beach, VA
Falls Church, VA
Goldvein, VA
Lanham, MD
Lanham, MD
Lanham, MD
Petersburg, VA

S. Chesterfidld, VA

Final Prize Listing

May 25,2022 10:15 AM
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16
17
18
19
20

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Jackson, Ingrid B
Myers, ElaineaR
Newman, Donna R

McCamey, Metchel H

Silver, Carolyn A

Virginia State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2022 Virginia State USBC 64th Annual Women's Tourn
Sorted By Event, Division

All Events Handicap, Division 2 (154 & Below), Handicapped

Place Team name

1 Ramey, Ashley L

2 Petty, Tracy

3 Harrison, Lorraine B

4 Hamlett, Mya

5 Caine, Wilda

6 Owen, Susan |

7 Crouse, Jennifer A

8 Tune, Armentine

9 Kifer, Jannette E
10 Leeper, ShanaR
11 Coffey, DanielleL
11 Eden, Kelly M
13 Giles, Cindy A
14 Barbie, Karoline M
15 Doyal, Henrietta A
16 Maclin, Doris G
17 Munson, Teresa J
18 Carter, Melvina
18 Hooker, Evelyn
20 Baylor, GinaH
21 Bowden, KristinaM
21 Parran, Jacquline

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

747559 2,248
842252 2,244
699099 2,234
842252 2,233
736546 2,231
$3,130.00

Entry = Score

699884 2,575
699100 2,406
699894 2,401
699207 2,397
699887 2,363
699204 2,330
841492 2,324
736547 2,322
699102 2,314
733081 2,299
747384 2,289
819966 2,289
699100 2,281
734291 2,280
704290 2,276

719618 2,269

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place

Team name

0o ~NO O A~ WDNPRE

Wheeler, Sagirah S
Bell, Tiffany A
Clay, Kristan S
Turner, Brenda J

Shaw-Wesby, Crystal J

Randolph, Denise L

Diggs-Burrell, Theresa L
Jefferson, QuintinaR

704289 2,251
707068 2,250
842255 2,250
842248 2,244
704291 2,243
842245 2,243

$3,785.00

$6,915.00
Entry  Score
837042 2,031
837042 2,014
842253 1,987
707071 1,959
837042 1,955

823569 1,928
707070 1,908
707075 1,899

$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00

Prize
$375.00
$320.00
$290.00
$270.00
$250.00
$240.00
$225.00
$220.00
$200.00
$180.00
$155.00
$155.00
$140.00
$130.00
$120.00
$100.00
$100.00

$85.00

$85.00
$75.00
$35.00
$35.00

Prize
$100.00
$78.00
$75.00
$71.00
$67.00
$63.00
$59.00
$56.00

Pulaski, VA
Chelteham, MD
Goldvein, VA
Chelteham, MD
Midlothian, VA

From

Suitland, MD
Goldvein, VA
Suitland, MD
Staunton, VA
Suitland, MD
Staunton, VA

Mt. Crawford, VA
Midlothian, VA
Goldvein, VA
Hopewell, VA
Wayneshoro, VA
Chantilly, VA
Goldvein, VA
Ashland, VA
Newport News, VA
Mechanicsville, VA
Newport News, VA
Lanham, MD

Fort Washington, MD

Dumfries, VA
Newport News, VA

Capitol Heights, MD

From

Pikeville, NC
Pikeville, NC
Washington, DC
Lanham, MD
Pikeville, NC

S. Chesterfield, VA
Lanham, MD
Lanham, MD

Final Prize Listing

May 25,2022 10:15 AM
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Coffey, Wendy D
Scott, Tiffany D
Reynolds, Chelsea L
West, Latikki C
Dillon, AmandaM
Lewis, TracieM
Rowlett, Kristin L
Miller, Abby T
Ford, Y vette
Taylor, PamelalL
Goode, Stephanie E
Sharp, Andrea

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Virginia State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2022 Virginia State USBC 64th Annual Women's Tourn
Sorted By Event, Division

747384 1,892

823570 1,890

747384 1,879

823569 1,877

755462 1,876

823569 1,874

750818 1,861

704287 1,856

707075 1,834

751587 1,833

707075 1,821

759228 1,819
$940.00
$940.00
$42,024.00

$52.00
$48.00
$44.00
$40.00
$37.00
$33.00
$29.00
$25.00
$21.00
$18.00
$14.00
$10.00

Waynesboro, VA
S. Chesterfield, VA
Waynesboro, VA
S. Chesterfield, VA
Alexandria, VA

S. Chesterfield, VA
RICHMOND, VA
Newport News, VA
Lanham, MD
Waldorf, MD
Lanham, MD
Stafford, VA

Final Prize Listing

May 25,2022 10:15 AM
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